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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $259,050 68
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $123,409 37
AmeriLife $114,583 50
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $90,955 23
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $86,784 43
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $73,319 13
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $63,921 13
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $59,626 7
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $59,148 13
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $57,948 5
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Savage, Gina Savage Insurance Agency $43,499 4
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $42,502 21
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $38,007 10
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $35,493 10
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $34,608 9
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $34,472 15
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $33,203 21
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $30,240 5
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $29,483 2
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $29,075 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $27,720 4
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $27,048 4
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $25,762 19
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $22,178 17
Richard, Paul Richard Insurance Agency $18,310 3
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $16,728 5
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $16,712 4
Rodriguez, Carmen A. Landers-Stein & Associates $16,601 6
Owen Insurance Group $15,338 2
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency $15,108 3
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $15,060 4
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $14,901 3
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $12,732 7
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $11,544 2
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $11,459 2
Edwards, Jackson IV Edwards Insurance Agency $11,256 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $10,883 3
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $10,686 1
Carrollwood Insurance $10,416 2
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Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $9,984 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services, LLC $9,975 1
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $9,968 2
Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $9,658 1
Bowes, Rick Bowes Insurance Agency $9,564 1
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $9,204 4
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $9,143 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $9,119 5
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $8,916 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $8,832 4
Sklar, Susan T. Sklar Insurance Agency $8,781 1
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $8,268 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $8,172 3
Cook, David Cook Insurance Agency $8,160 2
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $8,040 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $7,984 3
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $7,980 2
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $7,978 2
Contemporary Employee Plans, Inc. $7,968 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $7,776 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $7,584 4
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $7,582 8
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $7,536 2
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $7,524 2
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $7,404 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $7,270 5
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $7,260 2
Steenhoek, Pamela L. Steenhoek Insurance Agency $7,260 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $7,200 1
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $7,187 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $7,124 3
Matyskiel, Robert E. Matyskiel Insurance Agency $7,080 2
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $7,019 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,995 2
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $6,982 1
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $6,896 7
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $6,682 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $6,528 3
Haug, John H. Haug Insurance Agency $5,903 2
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $5,760 2
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $5,758 1
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $5,575 3
Bergeron, Steven M. Bergeron Insurance Agency $5,428 1
Stiffler, Harold Stiffler Insurance Agency $5,231 2
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Sweeney, James A.

LMT Insurance, LLC

Ahmed, Nur N.
Kelsey, Steven D.

Moraski, Matthew B.

Stamper, John W.
Clemens, Kenneth
Amabrokus, Inc.

M.

Health Care Advocates, LLC
Cummings Insurance, Inc.

Greenberg, Joshua
Hale, Darwin
Klamer, George J.
Rubin, Jacob
Miller, Michele M.
Cholak, Paul M.
Crevello, Paul F.
Friedman, Michael

K.

D.

FNA Insurance Services, Inc.
Capital Solutions of Suffolk, Inc.

Weinfeld, Shia

Centurion Agency, Ltd.

Pollier, Robert L. Jr.

Harasym, Kenneth
Finken, Mark E.

Aronoff, Thomas H.

Calicchio, David
Pendorf, Paul W. Il
Boyer, Larry B.
Ulayyet, Fred M.
Nickel, Roger T.
Olguin, Loren A.
Silver, David A.
Buice, Rhonda R.
Wilgus, Allison M.
Coburn, Edward
King, Kelley B.
Schwartz, Scott J.
Kelley, William K.

J.

Holmquist, James A.

Marrow, Elizabeth

Neyland, Robert W.

Peters, Dave L.
Long Island Health
Reardon, John J.

Plans, Inc.

Kocian, Charlotte T.

Tretola, Joseph J.
Adler, Risa B.
Zimny, Robert S.

Blackburn, Jerry M.

Lacey-Gray, Mary A.

Jsrins, Inc.

American Senior Benefits

Ahmed Insurance Agency
Kelsey Insurance Agency
Moraski Insurance Agency
Choice Plus Benefits
Clemens Insurance Agency

Greenberg Tax & Insurance Services

Hale Insurance Agency
Klamer Insurance Agency
Rubin Insurance Agency
Miller Insurance Agency
Cholak Insurance Agency
Crevello Insurance Agency
Friedman Insurance Agency

Weinfeld Insurance Agency

Senior Management Services
Harasym Insurance Agency
Merit Insurance Services, Inc.
Aronoff Insurance Agency
Calicchio Insurance Agency
Pendorf Insurance Agency
Boyer Insurance Agency
Ulayyet Insurance Agency
Nickel Insurance Agency
Olguin Insurance Agency
Silver Insurance Agency
Buice Insurance Agency
Wilgus Insurance Agency
Coburn Insurance Agency
King Insurance Agency
Insurance Protection Services
Kelley Insurance Agency
Holmquist Insurance Agency
Marrow Insurance Agency
Neyland Insurance Agency
Peters Insurance Agency

Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc.

Kocian Insurance Agency
Tretola Insurance Agency
Adler Insurance Agency
Zimny Insurance Agency
Blackburn Insurance Agency
Lacey-Gray Insurance Agency

$4,992
$4,944
$4,860
$4,810
$4,764
$4,715
$4,680
$4,640
$4,548
$4,523
$4,512
$4,512
$4,464
$4,356
$4,174
$4,031
$4,031
$4,008
$3,924
$3,888
$3,888
$3,876
$3,816
$3,808
$3,796
$3,744
$3,700
$3,669
$3,516
$3,491
$3,407
$3,372
$3,372
$3,300
$3,300
$3,291
$3,240
$3,216
$3,167
$3,165
$3,132
$3,132
$3,096
$3,072
$3,072
$3,070
$3,048
$3,024
$3,024
$2,998
$2,988
$2,892
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Holeve, Bernard B. Holeve Insurance Agency $2,868 1
McDowell, Jason P. McDowell Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Ireland, Pamela L. Ireland Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Cherry & Associates $2,796 1
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Sasso, Ricky M. Sasso Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $2,759 1
Mulder, Christopher Mulder Insurance Agency $2,736 1
TR Insurance Group, Inc. $2,724 1
Elbayar, Said A. Elbayar Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Barry, Shahid Barry Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Donato, Anthony L. Donato Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Pucci, Katya Pucci Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Vickers, Jordan Vickers Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Wardell, Phillip M. Wardell Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $2,592 1
Altman, Barbara Altman Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Blasingame, Elbert G. Blasingame Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Fisher, Charles Fisher Insurance Agency $2,567 1
Gluck, Chana F. Gluck Insurance Agency $2,556 1
Black, Ana M. Black Insurance Agency $2,552 2

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
December 3, 2017
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Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Ahlbum, Tim $36,456 Haass, David $27,299
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $29,075 Kempler, Gary S. $20,328
Savage, Gina $27,756

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Sachs, Kerry $19,512 Jennings, Mark $17,940
Ahlbum, Jon $18,864 Aarons, Neill $16,020
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $18,850 Mangini, Rosemary $15,024

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Pekala, David $14,808 Rush, Francine $11,952
Richard, Paul $13,500 Malooley, Michele A. $11,338
Warner, Russell G. Il $12,710 Collier, Benjamen K. $10,992
Maisto, Stephen $12,456 Cohen, Sheila G. $10,686
Holzman, Robert $11,976

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Hansen, Keith M. $9,975 Sloan, Barbara $6,864
Stevens, Ray $9,790 Klein, Russell $6,828
Rosati, Lisa $9,720 Payant, Thomas A. $6,816
Atwood, Susan E. $9,658 Freifeld, Mitchell S. $6,780
Bowes, Rick $9,564 Huberman, Richard $6,682
Hutchinson, Michael L. $9,420 Joiner, Clifton T. $6,648
Edwards, Jackson IV $9,300 Gilbert, Brian $6,504
Sanders, Barbara L. $9,204 Rapini, Duane M. $6,360
Shoaf, John A. $8,916 Lucas, Richard $6,348
Sklar, Susan T. $8,781 Armbrecht, Keith $6,176
Rosenkrantz, Howard $8,628 Cancio, Maria $6,131
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $8,604 Gratzon, Peter $5,952
Stevens, Sandra K. $8,518 Borenstein, Jadzia $5,928
Fekete, Eli $8,268 Pierce, Carrie L. $5,928
Johnson, Ronald $8,268 Keating, Gizella $5,927
Rashkin, James A. $7,968 Gordon, Aaron $5,915
Smith, Robert J. $7,776 Jennings, Christopher G. $5,844
Hatton, Catherine $7,484 Primack, Neil E. $5,844
Elfrink, Priscilla $7,452 Scott, James R. $5,820
Peltz, Arnold $7,400 Updyke, Jeffrey A. $5,758
Steenhoek, Pamela L. $7,260 Graham, Christopher C. $5,700
Skolnick, Hal S. $7,200 Dewalt, Geri B. $5,688
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. $7,187 Baacke, Brian W. $5,664
Gauldin, Brian K. $7,128 Ziadeh, Abedel N. $5,652
Ripoll, Glenn A. $7,128 Gillard-Martin, Mary G. $5,601
Oblaczynski, William J. $7,092 Landis, Mark S. $5,592
Jacobson, Sandy $7,019 McDaniel, Heather $5,583
Lemaire, Daniel S. $6,984 Modglin, Richard $5,556
Heller, Mark $6,982 Albano, Mark R. $5,508
Reese, Karen A. $6,948 Chard, Dani L. $5,447
Kirby, Joseph S. $6,912 Bergeron, Steven M. $5,428
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Gumora, Helene $5,424 Abbatiello, Vincent $5,256
Turner, Mary L. $5,412 Travis, Ann V. $5,216
Victor, Maurice $5,412 Costanzo, Nicholas P. $5,206
Ward, Joseph $5,412 Schneider, David F. $5,140
Ahlbum, Donna M. $5,376 Stark, Richard N. $5,124
Owen, Gary $5,363

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Pelaez, Edsel L. $4,944 Keil, Russell $3,840
Bartley, David M. $4,776 Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. $3,840
Elkins, Amy $4,776 Short, James P. $3,840
Daenzer, Christopher $4,764 Horan-Luce, Gracemarie $3,816
Mankamyer, Mary $4,740 Lezcano, Mauricio $3,816
Kline, Michael R. $4,716 Harasym, Kenneth J. $3,808
Stamper, John W. $4,715 Adelson, Andy G. $3,792
Moss, Nina R. $4,680 Haft, Gary S. $3,780
Cooper, Peter B. $4,640 Sam, Catherine M. $3,768
Cortes, Julio C. $4,596 Aronoff, Thomas H. $3,744
Johnson, Devin P. $4,584 Delauter, Kenneth R. Jr. $3,719
Jenkins, Deborah L. $4,536 Calicchio, David $3,700
Cummings, Richard $4,523 Pendorf, Paul W. Il $3,669
Zeller, Margaret $4,512 Allan, Bret M. $3,636
Nelson, Mitchell $4,464 Kohn, William B. $3,612
Laurin, Lori $4,440 Schenkel, Ita E. $3,612
Monds, Lynne C. $4,427 Sommer, Ann $3,612
Jaffe, Joseph A. $4,404 Fraser, Daniel $3,596
Capierseho, Daniel E. $4,385 Boyer, Larry B. $3,516
Biederman, Julie $4,380 Ulayyet, Fred $3,491
Rubin, Jacob $4,356 Anderson, Russell M. $3,480
Eastridge, Jonan $4,296 Forrest, Robert $3,480
Goldenberg, Karen S. $4,224 Neese, Alan P. $3,480
Cohen, Philip A. $4,188 Bofman, Joel B. $3,479
Mollica, Rosanna $4,127 Sheehan, Timothy A. $3,479
Liu, Pat V. $4,079 Dugan, Shawn M. $3,468
Root, David H. $4,067 Matyskiel, Robert E. $3,468
Rabin, Bruce D. $4,032 Bluerock, Laurence $3,420
Crevello, Paul F. $4,031 Silver, David A. $3,372
Cholak, Paul M. $4,031 Webster, Larry L. $3,336
Lissarague, Vidal $4,019 Barta, Devin M. $3,324
Palmer, Casey V. $3,996 Kitay, Laura A. $3,324
Grubbs, Anna M. $3,984 Maviglia, Raymond C. $3,300
Mandel, Abigail $3,984 Richards, Dennis C. $3,300
Pelletier, Denise M. $3,948 Wilgus, Allison M. $3,300
Zacharias, William P. $3,924 Devlin, Monica D. $3,299
Altner, Robert M. $3,919 Fruehbis, Petra $3,291
Longo, Peter J. $3,900 Jaillett-Nickells, Joette $3,276
Moore, Daniel $3,900 Sweeney, Paul W. $3,276
Claffie, Kenneth C. $3,888 Consbruck, Bradley M. $3,252
Reisman, Jacob $3,888 King, Kelley B. $3,240
Kennedy, Stacey $3,880 Tucker, Alan L. $3,236
Cook, David $3,864 Parchami, Azar $3,216
Concklin, Todd C. $3,840 Rabinowitz, Arnold $3,216

Gewanter, Kenneth $3,840 Schwartz, Scott J. $3,216
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Kelley, William K. $3,167 Cherry, Pamela $2,796
Stevens, Jason $3,167 Clatsoff, Deborah A. $2,796
Holmaquist, James A. $3,165 Hoyek, Tony N. $2,796
Derosa, Mark J. $3,156 Levi, Baruch $2,796
Fuhrman, Harold $3,132 Sasso, Ricky M. $2,796
Marrow, Elizabeth $3,132 Mangini, Nicholas L. $2,784
Neyland, Robert W. $3,132 Roper, Charles W. $2,759
Valovich, Stephen A. $3,132 Kaufman, Bryan J. $2,736
Lembcke, Julia $3,107 Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $2,736
Nastanovich, Christopher R. $3,107 Ferance, Russell $2,724
Sperling, Philip S. $3,107 Riegner, Randolph H. $2,724
Peters, Dave L. $3,096 Lasman, David $2,712
Enns, Henry W. $3,084 Gilbert, Matthew C. $2,711
Conover, Reeve M. $3,072 Kelsey, Steven D. $2,711
Adams, Nancy M. $3,048 Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,711
Lasman, Mark J. $3,048 Caravousanos, George J. Jr. $2,688
Omid, Robert $3,048 Dega, Brigett L. $2,688
Ottovegijo, Xiomara $3,048 Catron, Edward A. $2,663
Tretola, Joseph J. $3,048 Elbayar, Said A. $2,652
Birch, Roseann $3,024 Wilson, Erik S. $2,639
Sobel, Gary I. $3,024 Barry, Shahid $2,628
Stevens, Carl R. $3,024 Bushko, Heidi $2,628
Taxin, Randi A. $3,024 Cortes, Viviana J. $2,628
Zarr, Laurie G. $3,024 Dettloff, Scott $2,628
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn $3,019 Donato, Anthony L. $2,628
Almond, John M. $2,998 Green, Charles L. $2,628
Baron, Ronald B. $2,988 Robayo, Juan D. $2,628
Daninos, Patrick C. $2,988 Sobel, Michele G. $2,628
Raymond, Gregory A. $2,988 Wallace, Letecia M. $2,628
Woodside, Bettyann E. $2,988 Wardell, Phillip M. $2,628
Gruber, Arthur K. $2,971 Westfall, Edward B. $2,628
Gordon, Daniel $2,952 Claassen, Matthew J. $2,616
Singer, Arlene C. $2,951 Jacobs, Douglas M. $2,603
Jones, Jennifer . $2,928 Crisp, Ronald W. $2,592
Carvo, Andrew M. $2,879 Beier, Allen L. $2,568
Cooper, Bradley D. $2,868 Blasingame, Elbert G. $2,568
Holeve, Bernard B. $2,868 Chartrand, Richard A. $2,568
Pancallo, Thomas $2,856 Halstead, Donald E. $2,568
Cichewicz, Leonard L. $2,844 Jenkins, Ryan A. $2,568
Ireland, Pamela L. $2,844 Regan, Victor W. $2,568
McGlaughlin, Larry T. $2,844 Starr, Michael $2,568
Sestilio, Stephen M. $2,844 Thousand, Kathy $2,568
Medina, Joseph L. $2,820 Brady, Sean P. $2,567
Seideman, Phillip $2,820 Gluck, Chana F. $2,556

Sharpe, Cynthia M. $2,820 Zarins, Ivars $2,508



